
http I 1203 . | 23.139.21 I /ihpms/DB/reports/pilgri mstatus.php?repor...

KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH PROVISIONAL COVERS
HAJ 1436 (H) -  2015

STATE ; KARNATAKA DISTRICT: RAICHUR

SR_NO COVER NO

1 KN:-15128_2-0

2 KI\F-15244-3-0

3 KAF-15608-2..0

4 KAF-15472-2-O

5 KAF-15371-3-0

6 KAF-I5563-5-0

7 Kt\F-15216-2-0

8 KJ\F-15372-2-0

I KJ\F-15420-2-0

10 KAF-15633-5-0

11 KN:-15141-2-0

12 KAF-15313_2-0

13 KAF-15138-2-0

14 KAF-15632-2-0

15 KAF-15148-2-0

16 KAF-15122-1-O

17 KAF-15126-2-0

18 KAF-15136-3-0

19 KAF-15524-3-0

20 KNj-15139-2-0

21 KAF--15034-4-0

?-2 KAF-15101-1-0

23 KAF-15407-3..0

24 K^F-15314-2-0

25 KAF-1s395-3-0

26 KAF-15040-3-0

27 KAF-15614-2-0

28 KAF-15350-4-0

29 KAF-15643-4-0

30 Kt\F-15321-2.0

31 KAF-15246-2-0

32 Kt+-15127-4-0

33 KAF-15149-3-0

u KAF-I5311-4.0

35 KAF-15124-1-O

NAME OF  THE P ILGRIM

MOI'AI\/IVIED MUMTMUDT)IN, S/O
NBDUT

MOFIAIvS/ED SHAfII:UDDIN, S/o
IVOl.tA /il/t:D SAItAB l.lUSAlN
SAB

SYED RASOOL, S/o SYED
IIASSAN SAB

MOI1AI\4il/ED MNEEF, S/o RAJ
MOI'hIVMEI)

IVOI-I,AMMED OSIT4AN, S/O
TVIOI'II\IVMEI) ABDI.JL IjUSAIN

DA|iBAIR ALI , S/o fvlAIlU DAUL^

ASIF PASIIA, S/o ZNDAVN-I

SYEI] AT]DUL KIIADER , S/O
SARI\iIASTALI SYED

MEER SI.IAMSHAD ALI , S/O
MEER SADATALI

ABDUI. Kll,ADlR , S/o RAJA SAB

SYED SA}1AB PEER QUADTTI
S/o SYED KAREEMUI.IA
QUADITI

IMAI-IM NISAR AIIMED , S/o
MOI-I,AIVNTE D SAB T/IALIM

TA"JUI)EEN MUDGAL, S/o KtiAJA
MOII INUDDEEN

HIJSSAIN SAB , S/o YAMANA SAB

I\4OI-IAIUVIID ISAQ , S/O
IVIOl-|Afi/h4ED ISIVAIL

ASADULLA KllAN, S/o
MOI.IAIVhTED SADAR K[]AN

MOI LqNh,,IED II]RAHIM, S/O
HUSAIN SAB

ANWAR HUSSAIN, S/O
MOI'liClA/ED OMER

SAYEED [ilOlNUDDlN, S/o
SULTAN MOIIIUDDIN

I\4OII,AIVII\4ED SAI.EEM, S/O IIAJ
[/lOF'\IVT\,4ED

SYED ltlYAZ QMDltl , S/o SYEI)
IIAZRATH QFIADIII

SFIAIK lil/lAM, S/o SFIAJK
RASOOL SAI-IIB

GAYASUDTJIN , S/o KlillA
MOINUDDIN

AtsDUL I-YWEED , S/o ABDUI.
LliIEEF

SIIAIK RASOOL, S/o KI.IAJA
MOINUDDIN

GIIOUSE MOI-III.JDDIN
I\IOHAIIt\IED , S/o DADAIITAYATII

MOF|iqIWIEI) AHMED , S/o WQnLl
AHMED

ROUF , S/o NOORAI-|^.|,ASI-IAN

SYED IVIO IIAMMED KI_L\LEED
S/o SYED KH/\JA MOINUDD|N

SYED NAJ|RALI , S/o SAYED
KAREF:MAl-l

KASIM SAB , S/o MEMBOOB
SAB

NIJAI/UDDIN, S/o KIIAJA
T/OHINUDDIN

MOF'qJVf,/ED HASEET], S/O
ABDUL MFEEZ

SFIAIK ABDULLA, S/o Sl.l,AJK
IUAHBOOB ALI

MO|VWh4ED ALI , S/o JINDAVALI
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DATE

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04.02

2015-04.02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015..O4-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04..02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04'02

?_015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015.04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04..02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04-02

2015-04..02

MOBILE NO

9886408532

99010'19899

9945940665

9972999309

9945606047

YOOO /OJ/+  /  J

9036805366

9844333302

7829034437

9742655582

9482238976

9886911317

9980681 520

9164195512

9060663847

9538935075

9986793786

9900276354

9986723986

9591 148230

96325/4243

8867388331

9900784631

944841 61 58

9986787858

BANK
REFERENCE NO.

TIME

18.52.57

18.52:57

18:52:58

18:52:58

18 :52 .58

1 8:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

.18.52:58

18.52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52.58

18:52:58

18 :52 :58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18.52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18:52:58

18.52:58

18:52:58

'18:52:58

18:52:58

1 8.52:58

41212015 6:57 PM

990089 1 204

9448633444

9986997s71

80506261 84

9663 1 84445

81 23753069

7795699'140

8179120260

9448690-1 96

84fi99m2

I  o f4
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Total pilgrim in abow Covers :- 91

SIGN:

MlvE:

DESIG

SIGN:

MME:

DESIG:

KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMIT]TEE

LIST OF QURRAH PROVISIO}IAL COVERS
HAJ 1436 (H) - 2015

STATE:KARNATAKA DISTRICT:RAICHUR

NAME oF THE prLGRrM PRloRlrY 
DATE TIMEsR_No to*H*

Total pilgrim in above Covers :- 0

SIGN:

MIVE:

DESIG:


